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2012 “Ram Band” Performance Schedule 
 
Saturday, August 18, 2012 • Rambunctious Weekend  
     -5:30 p.m. Dinner and Pep Rally 
 
Monday, August 20, 2012 • First Day of Classes 
 
Saturday, September 1, 2012 • Angelo State vs. Western State 
     -2:00 p.m. Kick-off 
 
Saturday, September 8, 2012 • Angelo State vs. Chadron State 
     -2:00 p.m. Kick-off 
 
Away Game, September 14-15, 2012 • Angelo State at Lone Star Football Festival 
     -Depart Friday afternoon for HS Game  
     -Return late night Saturday 
 
Saturday, September 22, 2012 • Angelo State vs. Abilene Christian (Family Day) 
     -6:00 p.m. Kick-off 
 
Saturday, October 6, 2012 • Angelo State vs. WTAMU 
     -6:00 p.m. Kick-off 
 
Saturday, October 13, 2012 • San Angelo Marching Band Competition   

-TBA, Early Evening 
 
Friday, October 19, 2012 • Angelo State University Homecoming Pep Rally 
     -TBA, at Dusk 
 
Saturday, October 20, 2012 • Angelo State vs. A&M-Commerce (Homecoming) 

 -10:00 a.m. Parade   
        -4:00 p.m. Kick-off  

 
Saturday, November 3, 2012 • Angelo State vs. Incarnate Word (Military Appreciation)  

-9:00 a.m. Discover ASU  
     -2:00 p.m. Kick-off 
 
Sunday, November 4, 2012 • Band Banquet 
     -5:30 p.m. Social Hour 
     -6:00 p.m. Dinner and Presentation 

 
November/December • Possible Play-off games (ATTENDANCE REQUIRED) 


